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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School Of Electrical and Computer Sciences 

(Discipline: Artificial Intelligence)  

Selected (General) 

 

Selected (General)-PD 

 

Selected (EWS) 

 

Selected (EWS)-PD 

Sl. No.  
Application No.  

Name of the Selected 

Candidates GATE Score  

1 2025114115945 R SREELEKSHMI 807 

2 2025114819124 POLURI SAVITHRI HIMAJA 800 

3 2025114816373 

HARANIYA SHUBHAM 

PRAHALADBHAI 780 

4 2025114118325 MULA GANESH 768 

5 2025114216337 THOTAPALLI SHRAVYA 747 

6 2025114914171 SHRUSTI VIPULBHAI JAIN 747 

7 2025114816193 VEDANT TAWRI 745 

8 2025114817718 KIRAN KUMARI 744 

Sl. No.  
Application No.  

Name of the Selected 

Candidates GATE Score  

1 2025114510318 DIVYANSHU PANDEY 476 

Sl. No.  
Application No.  

Name of the Selected 

Candidates GATE Score  

1 2025114115690 DEGA BALAJI VARA PRASAD 737 

2 2025114815062 PRASANN ARORA 727 

Sl. No.  
Application No.  

Name of the Selected 

Candidates GATE Score  

N/A N/A N/A N/A 
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Selected (OBC) 

 

Selected (OBC)-PD 

 

Selected (SC) 

 

Selected (SC)-PD 

 

Selected (ST) 

 

Sl. No.  
Application No.  

Name of the Selected 

Candidates GATE Score  

1 2025114217599 PYATA CHARAN 710 

2 2025114817353 TARUN RAJ 706 

3 2025114818599 MUKESH KUMAR MOHARANA 704 

4 2025114316429 KOLHE DIVESH KAILAS GAURI 704 

5 2025114519051 HRIDDHIT DATTA 698 

6 2025114911426 ADITYA KUSHWAHA 689 

Sl. No.  
Application No.  

Name of the Selected 

Candidates GATE Score  

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Sl. No.  
Application No.  

Name of the Selected 

Candidates GATE Score  

1 2025114811259 MESHRAM ASHISH RAJHNAS 682 

2 2025114116258 SHUBHADEEP MONDAL 628 

3 2025114717201 ASHISH DIWAKAR 564 

Sl. No.  
Application No.  

Name of the Selected 

Candidates GATE Score  

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Sl. No.  
Application No.  

Name of the Selected 

Candidates GATE Score  

1 2025114210084 AVINASH SOY 440 

2 2025114916440 JASPAL SINGH 417 
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Selected (ST)-PD 

 

  

Sl. No.  
Application No.  

Name of the Selected 

Candidates GATE Score  

N/A N/A N/A N/A 
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Waiting List 
 

The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant 
after the current round of selection through COAP. 

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 2025114417331 NAVANEETH K 741 

2 2025114717888 SMIT PATEL 741 

3 2025114810561 RAJESHWAR SINGH 741 

4 2.02511E+12 DEGA BALAJI VARA PRASAD 737 

5 2025114116424 MEHULI CHATTERJEE 731 

6 2025114219195 KOTHA CHAKRADHAR 731 

7 2025114016926 SUBHAG SHARMA 727 

8 2025114710469 ASTITVA SHRESTHA 727 

9 2025114815062 PRASANN ARORA 727 

10 2025114316585 SAMRIDH AGARWAL 721 

11 2025114216462 UTKARSH SINGH 721 

12 2025114612213 SIDDHESH SHINDE 718 

13 2025114013778 ANURAG CHANDEL 718 

14 2025114811571 HARSH KUMAR SAXENA 718 

15 2025114016895 DWIVEDI JYOTI RAJESHBHAI 718 

16 2025114916142 AAKRIT RAJ 717 

17 2025114913718 BANIBRATA MANNA 714 

18 2025114512116 ADITHYA KRISHNA VIJAY 714 

19 2025114810343 DEEPTA KIRAN DAS 714 

20 
2025114911631 

SUFIYAN SHAKIL 
BELGAUMWALA 711 

21 2025114215625 ARITRA DASGUPTA 710 

22 2025114217599 PYATA CHARAN 710 

23 2025114512473 SARBASISH CHOWDHURY 708 

24 2025114016969 SOURADEEP DAS 706 

25 2025114212649 VANGALA SANTHOSH REDDY 706 

26 2025114111917 SHREYA SHUKLA 706 

27 2025114817353 TARUN RAJ 706 

28 2025114311594 RISHI SINGH 706 

29 2025114118031 SUMIT SASMAL 706 

30 2025114818599 MUKESH KUMAR MOHARANA 704 

31 2025114316429 KOLHE DIVESH KAILAS GAURI 704 

32 
2025114010438 

ATHIRA LONAPPAN 
KALLUKARAN 702 

33 2025114915530 RAHUL DEWANGAN 702 

34 2025114218677 HARSHIT 702 

35 2025114519051 HRIDDHIT DATTA 698 

36 2025114210515 PAARTH NAKRA 697 

37 2025114310130 DEBARGHA MUKHERJEE 697 

38 2025114917174 MANZIL PRANITA BARUAH 694 

39 2025114513521 PRATEEK KUMAR YADAV 694 

40 2025114110425 PRATHAMESH DESHPANDE 694 

41 2025114610939 ARINDAM DAS 693 

42 2025114610221 DAVE ISHA SNEHALBHAI 693 
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43 2025114015642 AAKASH BHARDWAJ 693 

44 2025114518561 AVIRUP CHAKRABORTY 691 

45 2025114916794 VIVEK JOSHI 691 

46 2025114911426 ADITYA KUSHWAHA 689 

47 2025114417720 BORSE ABHISHEK JITENDRA 689 

48 2025114516897 VORA VISHW VISHAL 688 

49 2025114117111 VIGNESH S 685 

50 2025114010880 GEDELA RAVI KUMAR 684 

51 2025114511231 TADEPALLI SAI TANOOJ 684 

52 2025114511395 VIBHUTI JAIN 684 

53 2025114318323 VIVEK RANJAN 684 

54 2025114811259 MESHRAM ASHISH RAJHNAS 682 

55 2025114815154 VEENA VENUGOPAL 681 

56 2025114916627 NIKITA 681 

57 
2025114511081 

AFFAN NOOR MOHAMMED 
SAYED 681 

58 2025114315574 SOURASHIS SARKAR 681 

59 2025114312583 HEMANT KUMAR 681 

60 2025114316446 REEMA GUPTA 681 

61 2025114519113 YASH SHRIVASTAV 680 

62 2025114016788 UJAS TULSHIBHAI LATHIYA 678 

63 2025114216050 STESHI 678 

64 2025114214304 ANUSHKA SAXENA 678 

65 2025114718989 RAJAT KUMAR 678 

66 2025114518907 DIVYAM PITHAWA 678 

67 2025114115118 SAYAN DEY 677 

68 2025114311161 OMKAR AJIT KADAM 677 

69 2025114713787 ROHIT SHANKAR SINHA 675 

70 
2025114917091 

AMIN HARSH JAGDISH 
SANGEETA 675 

71 
2025114811383 

SURYAWANSHI SHRADHA 
SANJAYKANT 675 

72 2025114510657 DOLLY CHAUHAN 675 

73 2025114714216 VISHWAS JEETENDRA SINGH 675 

74 2025114910672 M NAVEEN REDDY 672 

75 2025114517047 VINI SINGH RAJPUT 672 

76 2025114916229 TANUSH SHARMA 672 

77 2025114317148 RAHUL BISHNOI 672 

78 2025114918810 SURBHI JHA D 672 

79 2025114518172 DEBRUP NANDY 671 

80 2025114311416 DEVDEEP SARKAR 668 

81 2025114412451 DULARI BHUSHAN GAJJAR 668 

82 2025114017179 RONIT DUTTA 668 

83 2025114916000 DIVY SHAILESHBHAI DUDHAT 668 

84 2025114816692 SHAZIL MOHAMMAD IQBAL 667 

85 2025114416598 SAATVIK SINHA 667 

86 2025114917155 ANAND MISRA 667 

87 2025114410036 ATRI SUKUL 667 

88 2025114815386 NIRANJAN TIWARI 665 

89 2025114511292 SURAJ SAHA 665 

90 2025114014185 TEJAS MITTAL 664 

91 2025114018876 KRITI RATHORE 664 
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92 2025114118238 ACHYUTANANDA SAHOO 664 

93 2025114210861 ASHAD ALAM 664 

94 2025114214201 RAHUL RAWAT 664 

95 2025114911946 KANISHK SAH 663 

96 2025114817952 AMAL WAGHAS E 663 

97 2025114814051 JAIN PANCHAM MANISH 663 

98 2025114716610 RISHAV RAJ SINGH 661 

99 2025114017983 SHIVAM KUMAR 660 

100 2025114319466 MOHAMMAD AQDAS 660 

101 2025114117208 PRATEEK KUMAR 660 

102 2025114417449 ATHARVA KULKARNI 660 

103 2025114617698 ROHAN PATIDAR 660 

104 
2025114115270 

VISHWESH SEETARAMA 
VALLURU 659 

105 2025114112328 VANSH NIRAVKUMAR DOSHI 659 

106 2025114516805 PRIYANKA 658 

107 2025114016731 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 658 

108 2025114510671 TADEPALLI MAHESH 658 

109 2025114417861 ROJA RAJENDRA AMBATI 658 

110 2025114517268 ASHISH KUMAR PANDA 658 

111 2025114416304 HARSH SINGH 656 

112 2025114212638 AMAN SINGH 656 

113 2025114911330 ARGHYA JANA 656 

114 2025114217100 SUREDDY GEETHIKA 655 

115 2025114010860 ROUNAK SEN 655 

116 2025114215211 SHRUTI VERMA 655 

117 2025114918547 PRATIK GOKUL HARDE 655 

118 2025114919133 MOHD ANAS MAROOF 655 

119 2025114417706 PIYUSH KUMAR AGARWAL 655 

120 2025114018849 ABI PATERIYA 652 

121 2025114611329 BHANU PRAKASH BHARDWAJ 652 

122 2025114016371 ABHISHEK RANA 651 

123 2025114411369 ROHAN SINHA 651 

124 2025114412573 ANMOL CHETANI 651 

125 2025114217575 RAHUL RAMAN 651 

126 2025114517138 MANDAR MARUTI JONDHALE 651 

127 2025114611319 TAJAMUL BAHIR NAJAR 648 

128 2025114210684 RISHESH TIWARI 648 

129 2025114711286 SHAH FENIL NITESHBHAI 648 

130 
2025114815216 

NAGA SAI KRISHNA VARMA 
VEGESNA 647 

131 2025114816381 DEEKSHA JAIN 647 

132 2025114110787 GHINMINE PRAJWAL PRALHAD 647 

133 2025114711239 JAY NARENDRA FISKE 647 

134 2025114714153 OM BHARGAVA 647 

135 2025114618315 SHASHWAT SRIVASTAVA 647 

136 2025114212737 HARSHIT SHUKLA 647 

137 2025114016382 MOHAMMED HARIS 647 

138 2025114313900 SREENIVASAN S R 646 

139 2025114412016 SAYAK BHATTACHARYA 645 

140 2025114914343 SOUVIK MAZUMDER 645 
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141 2025114813507 VARUN SHIRBHAYYE 645 

142 2025114710567 SHASHANK JHA 645 

143 2025114617396 PAMPARI SAIVAMSHI 643 

144 2025114711276 ABHINAV SHARMA 643 

145 
2025114819117 

KORINGA YASH 
MANSUKHBHAI 643 

146 2025114312707 SREEKSHA MURALEEDHARAN 641 

147 2025114210385 G SANTHANA KRISHNAN 641 

148 2025114513372 SHISHIR SINGH 641 

149 2025114817605 SIMRAN SAHIWAL 639 

150 2025114314895 SAINATH PRAKASH KASAR 639 

151 2025114112648 ANNESHA GUHA 639 

152 2025114315792 ABHIMANYU PRAJAPATI 639 

153 2025114316826 PRABHU PREETAM DAS 639 

154 
2025114916809 

UPADHYAY KRUPALKUMAR 
VIMALKUMAR 639 

155 2025114211388 MILAN MANDAL 639 

156 2025114114907 ABHAY KUMAR 639 

157 2025114115609 PRINCE KUMAR 639 

158 2025114318468 MAYANKKUMAR SATAPARA 639 

159 2025114915096 PATEL JILS VINAYKUMAR 639 

160 2025114712736 AYUSH KR SINGH 638 

161 2025114619081 HITANSHU YADUWANSHI 638 

162 2025114719378 ANKIT KARWASRA 638 

163 2025114516972 NAMMI ADITYA 635 

164 
2025114418061 

GOWDUCHERUVU SREE 
DEEKSHI REDDY 635 

165 2025114014796 ABHINAB BEZBARUAH 635 

166 2025114413923 VISHAL KUMAR 635 

167 2025114318310 YOGESH FEBYANI 635 

168 2025114716933 RAJAT SINGH 635 

169 2025114819339 MD MIZAN SK 635 

170 2025114112090 MALLESH ADITYA VIJAY 632 

171 2025114915627 VARUN KOLLURU 631 

172 2025114310574 AKSHAY RAJ M 631 

173 2025114614321 PIYUSH AGARWAL 631 

174 2025114414617 OM SINGH BISEN 631 

175 2025114111968 ANSHUL TIWARI 631 

176 2025114313027 POTDAR PUSHKAR MUKUND 631 

177 2025114717687 ABHAY RAJU GOTMARE 629 

178 2025114718819 PRACHET PRASAD PANDAV 628 

179 2025114417942 DHIRENDRA NATH DUBEY 628 

180 2025114518206 PATEL JAYKUMAR AJITBHAI 628 

181 2025114517367 SAMARTH AGRAWAL 628 

182 2025114916908 ANIKET JAIN 628 

183 2025114116258 SHUBHADEEP MONDAL 628 

184 2025114513145 PALLIKONDA SAI SRUJAN 627 

185 2025114510499 ANKIT AHIRRAO 627 

186 2025114412664 NIKITA SHARMA 627 

187 
2025114910745 

MILAP DINESHKUMAR 
CHAUDHARI 627 

188 2025114910172 SANDEEP M 627 
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189 
2025114715199 

KEVALSINH SUBHASHSINH 
KUMPAVAT 625 

190 2025114713487 RAHUL RAY 625 

191 2025114712166 RAJESH KANNA M R 625 

192 2025114110239 SWAGAT KUMAR JENA 625 

193 2025114919134 TANMAY TUSHAR AGARKAR 625 

194 2025114218859 VISHAL 625 

195 2025114012108 ARATI MOHAPATRA 622 

196 2025114614398 MANNEPULA THARUN KUMAR 622 

197 2025114918382 SIKTA ROY 622 

198 
2025114218878 

GURAJAPU.DEVI CHARAN 
KUMAR 622 

199 2025114218294 ADITYA ARPAN 622 

200 2025114218685 PREETAM MANNA 622 

201 2025114511614 PATEL VRAJ KALPESHKUMAR 622 

202 2025114812784 MANSI SHEKHAR MANJREKAR 622 

203 2025114116196 MEET NILESHBHAI GHELANI 622 

204 2025114313929 MEHTA VIREN HARISHKUMAR 622 

205 2025114312751 ASHWIN DHANGAR 622 

206 2025114910193 BIPIN KUMAR 622 

207 2025114413191 ABHISHEK KUMAR 622 

208 2025114711450 MAYANK  KATIYAR 621 

209 
2025114913617 

NELLI UMA MAHESWAR 
REDDY 620 

210 2025114216793 SHEIKH SAIKAT AHMED 618 

211 2025114816348 AMAN ANAND 618 

212 2025114916388 NIRUPAMA PRASAD 618 

213 2025114114306 SUSHIL MEHER 618 

214 2025114911922 ANSHU ANAND 618 

215 
2025114116930 

CHAITRA SRI NAIDU 
CHENABOINA 618 

216 2025114611770 ASHISH KUMAR 618 

217 2025114110580 ABHINANDAN CHAKRABORTY 616 

218 2025114016425 K THARIAN THOMAS 615 

219 2025114518879 GAUTAM RAWAT 615 

220 2025114613895 GULSAN KUMAR NATH 615 

221 2025114515976 ISHAN AGRAWAL 615 

222 2025114715898 PRIYANSH ASATI 615 

223 2025114710896 SAPTARSHI CHATTERJEE 614 

224 2025114619175 ANSHUL SHARMA 614 

225 
2025114011052 

YADAV AKHILESHKUMAR 
SANJAY 614 

226 2025114517682 VICKY KUMAR 614 

227 2025114313082 SURE UDAY KIRAN 612 

228 2025114114585 HARSHIT KUMAWAT 612 

229 2025114819436 UTSAW KUMAR 612 

230 2025114318087 RISHI RAJ VISHWAKARMA 612 

231 2025114310497 SWARNAVA DAS 610 

232 2025114813531 VANSH RAJ 610 

233 2025114217822 VRAJ BIPINCHANDRA PATEL 610 

234 2025114411298 AKARSH DUBEY 610 

235 2025114617993 DIVYANG MEHTA 608 
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236 2025114811044 NALLA VAMSI 608 

237 2025114611001 ANTARA SINGHAL 608 

238 2025114017245 RONAK DAS 608 

239 2025114517218 MANOJ PAUL 608 

240 2025114611820 ASHAK UMESH 606 

241 2025114214146 ESHA PANWAR 606 

242 2025114115929 ROHAN THAPA 606 

243 2025114413339 MALAY KUMAR JAIN 606 

244 2025114416428 ADARSH KUSHWAH 606 

245 2025114918694 VANDANA JHA 606 

246 2025114016354 VIVEK KUMAR 605 

247 2025114813839 MANISH MAHENDRA MORE 605 

248 2025114618510 AMBIKA GORAIN 603 

249 2025114411355 MADAKA NARASINGA RAO 602 

250 2025114814682 SWATI SINGH 602 

251 2025114119158 ASHISH SARANSHI 602 

252 2025114213344 V LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA 602 

253 2025114410278 ABHISHEK JAISWAL 602 

254 2025114217670 SHUBHANKAR  NATH 602 

255 2025114411092 QASIM ANIS NAIK 602 

256 2025114815479 POLISETTI LIKHIT SAI 600 

257 2025114512572 SOHAIL MEMON 600 

258 2025114214922 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 598 

259 2025114913639 ARPAN PRAMANICK 597 

260 2025114912470 PRANAV RAJ BULUS 597 

261 2025114819135 THUPAKULA VENKATESH 597 

262 2025114911378 SEEPANA MITHUN 597 

263 2025114210401 PRASHANT KUMAR 597 

264 2025114318908 ANKUSH KUMAR GUPTA 597 

265 2025114918620 PUJA KUMARI SHAW 597 

266 
2025114010752 

MANEM CHANDRA SEKHAR 
LOKESH 596 

267 2025114815730 MOTURI SATHVIK TEJA 596 

268 2025114610085 MADDINENI YAKSHITH 596 

269 2025114315029 SHRINIDHI NARWRIYA 595 

270 2025114813724 AYUSH SINGH 595 

271 2025114912652 SHWETA ARORA 593 

272 2025114115197 PREYES NANDKUMAR PARAB 592 

273 2025114710520 ANISH KUMAR PAL 592 

274 2025114618857 HIMANSHU VERMA 592 

275 2025114917859 MANISH KUMAR 592 

276 2025114218467 PRATYASHA KAR 592 

277 2025114010920 DHOLA TANVI JAGDISHBHAI 592 

278 2025114013835 SHREYAN MAJUMDAR 589 

279 2025114219304 ARYAN SRIVASTAVA 589 

280 2025114513322 TARUN SINGH RAWAT 589 

281 
2025114516478 

PRAJAPATI ARYAN 
VIRENDRAKUMAR 589 

282 2025114213119 MEDHA JHA 588 

283 2025114910714 SAMBHAV GUPTA 588 

284 2025114019480 SARANSH SAHU 588 
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285 2025114515613 KUPPA RAJA BHARGAVI 585 

286 2025114118683 AARYAN GUPTA 585 

287 2025114713596 SOHAM MITRA 585 

288 2025114912865 SHYAM MOHAN VERMA 585 

289 2025114414348 VAIBHAV SINGH 585 

290 2025114213000 SHAHNAWAZ 585 

291 2025114714068 KARAN UMANGKUMAR PATEL 584 

292 2025114410199 ARYA SUNIL 583 

293 2025114514233 NAMAN SHANKAR KUMAR JHA 583 

294 
2025114318930 

THONTA SIVAMANI ANJI 
KUMAR 582 

295 2025114214552 CHINMAYA KUMAR NAYAK 582 

296 2025114819184 SAREPALLI SASIKAMAL 581 

297 
2025114618977 

GUMMIREDDY BHAGEERATH 
REDDY 581 

298 2025114215124 PUNNATI MAHESWAR REDDY 581 

299 2025114018259 ANKIT KUMAR SAHOO 581 

300 2025114417661 KSHITIJ TIWARI 581 

301 2025114516330 OJASAV RATHORE 581 

302 2025114113008 AHON BANDYOPADHYAY 581 

303 2025114219089 HARSH CHAUHAN 581 

304 2025114617800 KRISHNA AGRAWAL 581 

305 2025114412953 MRUNMAY MAHENDRA METE 581 

306 2025114815876 BETHA AJAY KUMAR 579 

307 2025114015179 ARUHI KASHYAP 579 

308 2025114017635 SAURAV MISHRA 579 

309 2025114716027 SURJIT MANDAL 579 

310 2025114513295 VAMA MITESH SONI 579 

311 
2025114312939 

NAKKA SHANMUKHA SAKETH 
NAIDU 577 

312 2025114118841 AMBATI SAIKIRAN 577 

313 2025114711726 KUSHAL KHACHANE 577 

314 2025114718568 PRABHAT SINGH 577 

315 2025114116888 SIDDHI SUNIL SHELOKAR 577 

316 2025114717678 ANIKET ASHOK PATIL 577 

317 2025114712985 ABHISHEK GUPTA 575 

318 2025114415258 SHRAVAN SINGH CHAUHAN 575 

319 2025114912370 ABHIJEET BHAT 575 

320 
2025114116079 

CHAITANYA PRAMOD 
WALVEKAR 575 

321 2025114411503 RAUSHAN VIVEK 575 

322 
2025114919408 

RACHAPUTI YOGESH 
NARASIMHA 573 

323 2025114418697 ARNAB DAS 573 

324 2025114614848 PASUNURU NITHIN SAI 572 

325 2025114611976 ARATRIKA BASAK 572 

326 2025114717010 NEELKETU KUMAR SINGH 572 

327 2025114017247 GULLA MAHESH 569 

328 2025114513048 HIMANI DHAWAN 569 

329 2025114715861 RITU LAHARWANI 569 

330 2025114716450 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 569 

331 2025114913935 R KRUSHNA JASHWANTH SAI 569 
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332 2025114518112 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 568 

333 
2025114811257 

KATARIA HARSH 
DHIRENKUMAR 568 

334 2025114212596 AKASH NEOGI 568 

335 2025114113746 ADEEP SAHOO 568 

336 2025114718594 SWASTIKA GHOSH 565 

337 2025114216950 PIYUSH KUMAR 565 

338 2025114816845 ABHISHEK NAGAR 564 

339 2025114815396 MANAN PATHAK 564 

340 2025114215201 SURYA KANT MANI 564 

341 2025114717201 ASHISH DIWAKAR 564 

342 2025114218814 SHUBHAM RAMOLA 563 

343 2025114417004 AYUSH LODH 562 

344 2025114312645 JOYABRATA ACHARYYA 561 

345 
2025114311445 

KORRAPATI SATYA PRAMOD 
YADAV 561 

346 2025114717369 KOREDLA SAKETH RAHUL 561 

347 2025114318675 NAGPURE ATHARVA SUNIL 561 

348 2025114117977 SPARSH SAXENA 561 

349 2025114119504 HIMANSHU SHUKLA 561 

350 2025114519076 AYUSHI RASTOGI 560 

351 2025114612160 KISHAN JAYAN 560 

352 
2025114712881 

CHINMAY PURUSHOTTAM 
BHAT 560 

353 2025114313509 DIGVIJAY SINGH 560 

354 2025114217220 ANIKET VASANT SHEDE 560 

355 2025114912755 SATYAM PAL 560 

356 2025114716350 VANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA 557 

357 2025114717131 ASHUTOSH RAJPUT 557 

358 2025114216323 ANUBHAV MUKHOTY 556 

359 2025114418652 ASHUTOSH RAJ 556 

360 2025114312296 HARSH SRIVASTAVA. 556 

361 2025114515897 SHUBHAM GUPTA 556 

362 2025114518144 V THARUN KUMAR 555 

363 2025114415452 GOHEL RAJAN PIYUSHBHAI 555 

364 2025114011534 SATYAJIT PRIYADARSHI 555 

365 2025114719262 ABHILASHA KUMARI 555 

366 2025114218401 SABA 555 

367 2025114414900 KOTLA ABHIRAM 553 

368 2025114517209 LAYAA VISHWAKARMA 553 

369 2025114411262 ASIM SHAW 553 

370 2025114316036 VIVEK YADAV 553 

371 2025114914274 HELAMBE VAIBHAV DILIP 553 

372 2025114516131 RAHUL DEV T Y 552 

373 2025114210421 HARSH ASHOK LANJEWAR 552 

374 2025114616712 JAIN RAHUL RAJKUMAR 552 

375 2025114711293 TIRTHA PATTANAYAK 552 

376 2025114315277 RUCHI SAINI 552 

377 2025114617785 KRISHNA VIKRAM SINGH 552 

378 2025114510356 SIDHANT CHANDRAKAR 552 

379 2025114417909 SAURAV MANIKCHAND GUPTA 552 

380 2025114015675 MAN MOHAN SINGH 552 
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381 2025114419174 PYLA LOVA CHITTI BABU 552 

382 2025114611260 PUSHKESHWAR SINGH 552 

383 2025114518926 HARSH RAO 552 

384 2025114511268 PAWAN KUMAR 551 

385 2025114712111 GATRAM SRAVAN KUMAR 549 

386 2025114217640 SAYANTIKA GHORAI 549 

387 2025114813851 ASWIN SIVADAS 549 

388 2025114310071 SAHIL SANJEEV KARANDIKAR 549 

389 2025114812811 JIVANI AAYUSH SAURABH 549 

390 2025114510809 AKSHAT DUBEY 549 

391 
2025114618019 

PALATSHAHA PRATHAMESH 
PRASHANT 549 

392 2025114113917 VIRESH TUSHAR KOLI 549 

393 2025114418563 JATIN SHARMA 549 

394 2025114910046 SOUMYADEEP GHOSH 549 

395 
2025114514370 

CHIGULLAREVU JAI MANOJ 
REDDY 549 

396 2025114410997 PATEL JISAS RAMESHBHAI 549 

397 
2025114219003 

NIMMAGADDA GOVINDA SAI 
BHARGAVI 548 

398 2025114816966 ROCHAN RAJ 548 

399 2025114611508 AMIT YADAV 548 

400 2025114117340 NILOY ACHARYYA 548 

401 2025114817337 ARPIT RAJ 548 

402 2025114812562 OM RAJ SINGH 548 

403 
2025114017787 

CHAMAKURA CHANDRA 
SHEKAR 546 

404 2025114615758 UJJWAL GUPTA 546 

405 2025114019398 PREETODEEP DEV 546 

406 2025114118614 MANISH KUMAR 546 

407 2025114715813 AARYA BHOI 544 

408 2025114713457 PRIYANSHU DEWANGAN 543 

409 
2025114312399 

SHELAKE RUSHIKESH 
SHRIRAJ 543 

410 2025114710685 SANAND TRIPATHI 543 

411 2025114516078 RAJ PRAKASH GUPTA 543 

412 2025114512447 MANOHAR JHA 543 

413 2025114916359 NITTALA LALITHA 542 

414 2025114512941 RAGHAV SHARMA 542 

415 2025114016834 MUKUL NAYAK 542 

416 2025114317770 JANWADE RUSHIKESH RAM 542 

417 2025114412167 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAJAPATI 542 

418 2025114217198 HIMANSHU GANDHI 540 

419 2025114317504 NAVYU THAKUR 540 

420 2025114310785 SHUBHAM SINGH 539 

421 2025114815063 DEEPESH KUMAR 539 

422 2025114818987 ADITYA AGRAWAL 539 

423 2025114018311 MALIK TAFHEEM UL ISLAM 538 

424 2025114313348 BHATT VASISHTH BIMALBHAI 538 

425 
2025114613916 

LALITHA VENKATA SAI 
LAKKARAJU 537 

426 2025114718406 SRIJITA GHOSH 535 

427 2025114014277 SARVESH KUMAR PAL 535 
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428 2025114314120 DIVYANSH MANGILAL GEHLOT 535 

429 2025114417786 SANDEEP KR MAHTO 534 

430 2025114516395 VED ARUN DAHALE 534 

431 2025114518972 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 533 

432 2025114813135 DEEPAK RAJ 532 

433 2025114312400 OMKAR RAVINDRA KUMBHAR 531 

434 2025114813673 ATHARVA MUKUND CHARDE 531 

435 2025114914053 G HARSHVARDHAN RAO 531 

436 2025114711517 MOHIT PANWAR 531 

437 2025114818615 SAMARTH SAHAB MATHUR 531 

438 2025114519301 VADDI GOVARDHAN 530 

439 2025114018702 SHARAT JACOB JACOB 530 

440 
2025114810552 

VOGIREDDY GURU SHANKARA 
SAI KIRAN REDDY 530 

441 2025114710884 SIVA POOJITH BOMMAREDDY 530 

442 2025114215789 SOUMODIP BHATTACHARYYA 530 

443 2025114818576 KAMAL KISHOR DHAKAD 530 

444 2025114515877 PRATEEK MANTRY 529 

445 2025114616976 RAGHAV SHARMA 529 

446 2025114417213 KHUSHI GATWAR 528 

447 2025114910250 SUNAINA BHAT 527 

448 2025114619225 AASTHA GAUTAM 527 

449 2025114311115 LADINENI DIVIJA 527 

450 2025114717548 SWADHIN RANJAN PATRA 527 

451 2025114715225 NISHANT KUMAR 527 

452 2025114016983 RAJU MAURYA 527 

453 2025114410706 ABHAY SHARMA 526 

454 2025114018693 RITIKA VERMA 526 

455 2025114715529 ARJUN V ARUN 526 

456 2025114516208 SHIVANI OJHA 526 

457 2025114915852 DEBADATTA PANDA 526 

458 
2025114913309 

ABHIKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 
PARSANIYA 526 

459 2025114717436 HARSH SUNIL WANKHADE 526 

460 2025114114970 AKASH MISHRA 526 

461 2025114012290 ANURAG DHIMAN 526 

462 2025114913404 GHARE ATHARVA ANIL 523 

463 2025114616992 PRACHI PRATYASHA MISHRA 523 

464 2025114017034 HARSH PAWAR 523 

465 2025114717574 SAMBHRANTA KUMAR DAS 523 

466 
2025114714095 

BANGORIA DAKSH 
VIMLESHBHAI 523 

467 2025114118246 BRITANI PORWAL 523 

468 2025114415410 PAILA TEJESWARA RAO 522 

469 2025114919341 ADARSH RAJ 522 

470 2025114714138 ASHISH PARMAR 522 

471 2025114915327 JEET JAGDISH MULEY 522 

472 2025114611099 YASH PANDEY 522 

473 2025114819010 SOUMYADIPTA BOSE 519 

474 2025114918105 ANIL KUMAR 519 

475 2025114917710 MUSKU ABHINAV 518 
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476 
2025114710017 

MUPPURI MALYADRI LAKSHMI 
NARASIMHA 518 

477 2025114418946 KORUKONDA DEDEEPYA 518 

478 2025114214973 MALLAVOJVALA GAYATHRI 518 

479 2025114219485 SAYAN ADAK 518 

480 2025114419220 ANSH 516 

481 2025114719459 PUJA KUMARI 516 

482 2025114716579 VIVEK BOSE 514 

483 2025114110572 DEVALLA TEJASWI 514 

484 2025114011400 JAI SHANKAR AZAD 514 

485 
2025114917558 

ANAND BHAN SINGH 
CHOUHAN 514 

486 
2025114314878 

MINDE SHIVAM 
GORAKSHANATH 514 

487 2025114414258 KARISHMA UPRETI 512 

488 2025114216117 SARTHAK SINHA 510 

489 2025114811899 CHETAN SAINI 510 

490 2025114210991 SOUMYADEEP DAS 510 

491 2025114418947 AKSHAY AKAWAD 510 

492 
2025114115658 

LAKSHMI SAI PRASANNA 
DAKOJU 510 

493 2025114217667 GEETIKA NIDHI 510 

494 2025114419512 SUMEDHA DAS 510 

495 2025114510960 AAYUSH 509 

496 2025114413528 ROSE GUPTA 509 

497 2025114816672 ABHIJIT PARIDA 509 

498 
2025114312112 

NADIPALLI JAYA SANDEEP 
NARASIMHA CHOWDHARY 506 

499 2025114215808 ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY 506 

500 2025114611243 ADITI VIJAYVARGIYA 506 

501 2025114110848 SURAJ KUMAR 506 

502 2025114611874 NISHANT KUMAR DAS 506 

503 2025114412992 MOHAMMAD SARIM 506 

504 2025114616521 BAHNIMAN GHOSH 506 

505 2025114316415 RAVI SHARMA 506 

506 2025114718933 RANJEET KUMAR 506 

507 2025114711871 NETHUNURI SAI PRANEETH 503 

508 2025114015981 HIMANSHU KUMAR 503 

509 2025114216658 SIMRAN SANIA 503 

510 2025114713969 HARSH JHA 503 

511 2025114813035 SAGNIK GHOSH 502 

512 2025114816048 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SAINI 502 

513 2025114713473 RAJ VARDHAN SINGH 501 

514 
2025114217934 

JONNALAGADDA MARUTHI 
TEJAS 500 

515 2025114615901 ANINDITA PRAMANIK 499 

516 2025114218757 MANSI VASHISTHA 499 

517 2025114515943 MOHAMMED THANWEER 499 

518 2025114611868 ARYA BINODKUMAR SINGH 499 

519 2025114711017 SAMYAKA BHAVSAGAR 499 

520 
2025114412129 

SAGIREDDI PURNA 
NARASIMHA ACHYUTH 499 

521 2025114210949 SATENDRA SINGH 499 
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522 2025114715667 MUNEEB AHMAD GANIE 498 

523 2025114514541 ANUJ MISHRA 498 

524 2025114212170 ASHWINI GOUTAM 498 

525 2025114919270 LEKSHMI PRIYA V 498 

526 2025114113550 BHARGAV DOBHAL 496 

527 2025114117045 ASHISH PRAJAPATI 496 

528 2025114310681 SOUMYADIP JANA 496 

529 2025114517809 ANKITA MISHRA 496 

530 2025114215145 KASARLA SHYAM SUNDAR 495 

531 2025114316759 MD NAZIB UDDIN 495 

532 2025114718342 DAHIPHALE MADAN EKNATH 495 

533 2025114818827 ARUNJITH R 494 

534 2025114513462 SATYAKAM KANTH 493 

535 2025114812063 SOUTRIK DAS 493 

536 2025114017728 MUKESH 493 

537 2025114015763 SURYA TEJA KADALI 491 

538 2025114918674 ADAMYA GAUR 491 

539 2025114110612 CHIRANTON BARUAH 491 

540 2025114615493 GOPAL TIWARI 491 

541 2025114716112 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 491 

542 2025114514190 PRAVAT PATRA 491 

543 2025114910236 KUNAL VERMA 491 

544 2025114317250 MALI VISHAL VAISHALI VIJAY 489 

545 2025114215794 ANSIKA KUNDU 487 

546 
2025114511296 

VENKATA S S RAVI TEJA 
DENDUKURI 487 

547 2025114619272 ZANNAT ARA ASHEEQUE 487 

548 2025114518918 ADRIZ CHANDA 487 

549 2025114619446 SHARDUL PINGALE 487 

550 2025114512279 RAUNAK SINGH 486 

551 2025114810145 AMLAN KUMAR MAJUMDAR 485 

552 2025114213578 SUMEDHA BASU 483 

553 2025114115988 NAMITA DAS 483 

554 2025114813447 RAGHAV CHAUHAN 483 

555 2025114312882 KUSHAL VISHWAKARMA 483 

556 2025114313621 VIVEK REDDY ELUKA 483 

557 2025114910859 SRIJIB DEY 483 

558 
2025114118732 

DHARMARAJ DAYANAND 
RATHOD 483 

559 2025114516644 SHAILY SEHGAL 483 

560 2025114917649 OMKAR VILAS RANE 483 

561 2025114914114 AYUSH YADAV 483 

562 2025114112724 SAGNIK CHAKRABORTY 482 

563 2025114914126 HARSHALI HEMANT VADHER 482 

564 2025114816319 DEEKSHA DEWANGAN 481 

565 2025114118321 AKHILESH THAPLIYAL 481 

566 2025114518177 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY 481 

567 2025114815864 PATIL NISHAD SANJAY 481 

568 2025114711618 PRANJAL PRASAD 479 

569 2025114813978 SATISH KUMAR 479 

570 2025114315453 VISAL SASIDHARAN WARRIER 479 
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571 2025114317756 ANUSUYA P K 479 

572 2025114711183 SATYAM PRASHANT 479 

573 2025114717806 HARSHIT SINGH 479 

574 2025114416015 DEVANSH SHARMA 479 

575 2025114011213 SHASHWAT NAIK 479 

576 2025114213116 SHUBHAM SOURABH 479 

577 2025114317069 DISHANT NIBEDIT 479 

578 2025114818943 ANAND DIWAKAR 479 

579 2025114118913 YASH TIWARI 477 

580 2025114812807 KARADLA SAI BHUVANA 477 

581 2025114516814 ROHIT KUMAR 477 

582 2025114316217 ESHANK SHARMA 477 

583 2025114015586 BIRENDRA KUMAR BEHURA 477 

584 2025114816190 AKASH DAS 477 

585 2025114510318 DIVYANSHU PANDEY 476 

586 2025114512101 BHAIRAVI SANJAY PUSTODE 475 

587 2025114511790 SK KHALIC MEERA 473 

588 2025114018488 AKASH KASHYAP 473 

589 2025114412768 SHRADHA DWIVEDI 473 

590 2025114413526 RINITESH 473 

591 2025114917531 ANJALI 473 

592 2025114714806 SOUVIK SARKAR 471 

593 2025114512230 MANORAJ MAITI 471 

594 2025114516116 KHUSHI 469 

595 2025114011759 RIMA ROY 469 

596 
2025114219209 

KALLURI LAKSHMI 
PRATHYUSHA 468 

597 
2025114515059 

VIRIYALA VENKATA SATYA 
SATVIK 468 

598 2025114012289 HARSH 468 

599 
2025114813138 

APPALABATHULA SATYA 
LOKESH 467 

600 2025114816959 ADITYA KRISHNA 467 

601 2025114114396 RUBIN JAIN 467 

602 
2025114917790 

DESHMUKH DNYANAL 
RAVINDRA 466 

603 2025114517437 DIVYA RAI 464 

604 2025114219258 RAMELLI VANDANA 463 

605 2025114816690 SAYAN SADHUKHAN 463 

606 2025114713409 KARTIK GUPTA 463 

607 2025114915547 ADITYA KISHORE 462 

608 2025114515556 VENNAPUSA SIREESHA 460 

609 2025114616954 SONAL TUSHAR KHAIRNAR 460 

610 2025114818739 MAYANK DEWANGAN 460 

611 2025114518914 YOGYA VERMA 460 

612 2025114212209 HITESH BHOI 460 

613 2025114817152 HARSH UMESH KUKUTKAR 460 

614 2025114210768 DHARIN DAVE 459 

615 2025114512499 MC SHAREN GANESH 459 

616 2025114311890 NANABOINA ABHILASH 456 

617 2025114111565 PERUMALLA DHARAN 456 
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618 
2025114116252 

SMRUTIBEN DEVENDRABHAI 
LAKDAWALA 456 

619 2025114216617 ANISHA KUMARI LAL 456 

620 2025114318192 MORE PANDURANG BALAJI 456 

621 2025114810467 PUSHPA KUMARI 456 

622 
2025114114924 

VASOYA HARSHKUMAR 
NILESHBHAI 453 

623 2025114616629 ADITI JAYDEEP CHOWBEY 453 

624 2025114714452 HARINI PERUMANDLA 452 

625 2025114218088 D SRIJA ANURAGINI 452 

626 2025114717227 NAVDEEP KUMAR 452 

627 2025114710542 NANCY DWIVEDI 452 

628 2025114312439 ANMOL UPADHYAY 452 

629 2025114715383 SOURABH SINGH 452 

630 2025114716801 ARNESH SANJEEV SINGH 452 

631 2025114211247 SRIJAN SINGH 452 

632 2025114516418 DRISHTI DEVI 452 

633 
2025114917978 

RAYAPATI CHANDANA 
SUSHMITHA 450 

634 2025114415795 JERRY SANTHOSH KUMAR 450 

635 2025114411385 PRASHANTH L 450 

        
Category: General/Unreserved-PD 

  N/A N/A N/A 

Category: EWS 

1 2025114316585 SAMRIDH AGARWAL 721 

2 2025114212649 VANGALA SANTHOSH REDDY 706 

3 2025114118031 SUMIT SASMAL 706 

4 2025114610221 DAVE ISHA SNEHALBHAI 693 

5 2025114016788 UJAS TULSHIBHAI LATHIYA 678 

6 2025114718989 RAJAT KUMAR 678 

7 2025114311161 OMKAR AJIT KADAM 677 

8 
2025114811383 

SURYAWANSHI SHRADHA 
SANJAYKANT 675 

9 2025114714216 VISHWAS JEETENDRA SINGH 675 

10 2025114916000 DIVY SHAILESHBHAI DUDHAT 668 

11 2025114815386 NIRANJAN TIWARI 665 

12 2025114210861 ASHAD ALAM 664 

13 2025114214201 RAHUL RAWAT 664 

14 2025114716610 RISHAV RAJ SINGH 661 

15 2025114017983 SHIVAM KUMAR 660 

16 2025114117208 PRATEEK KUMAR 660 

17 2025114417449 ATHARVA KULKARNI 660 

18 2025114516805 PRIYANKA 658 

19 2025114016731 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 658 

20 2025114517268 ASHISH KUMAR PANDA 658 

21 2025114212638 AMAN SINGH 656 

22 2025114517138 MANDAR MARUTI JONDHALE 651 

23 2025114210684 RISHESH TIWARI 648 

24 2025114711286 SHAH FENIL NITESHBHAI 648 

25 
2025114815216 

NAGA SAI KRISHNA VARMA 
VEGESNA 647 
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26 2025114212737 HARSHIT SHUKLA 647 

27 2025114412016 SAYAK BHATTACHARYA 645 

28 2025114817605 SIMRAN SAHIWAL 639 

29 2025114915096 PATEL JILS VINAYKUMAR 639 

30 2025114719378 ANKIT KARWASRA 638 

31 2025114310574 AKSHAY RAJ M 631 

32 2025114614321 PIYUSH AGARWAL 631 

33 2025114414617 OM SINGH BISEN 631 

34 2025114111968 ANSHUL TIWARI 631 

35 2025114313027 POTDAR PUSHKAR MUKUND 631 

36 2025114417942 DHIRENDRA NATH DUBEY 628 

37 
2025114715199 

KEVALSINH SUBHASHSINH 
KUMPAVAT 625 

38 2025114218859 VISHAL 625 

39 2025114218294 ADITYA ARPAN 622 

40 2025114511614 PATEL VRAJ KALPESHKUMAR 622 

41 2025114116196 MEET NILESHBHAI GHELANI 622 

42 2025114313929 MEHTA VIREN HARISHKUMAR 622 

43 
2025114913617 

NELLI UMA MAHESWAR 
REDDY 620 

44 2025114518879 GAUTAM RAWAT 615 

45 2025114715898 PRIYANSH ASATI 615 

46 2025114411298 AKARSH DUBEY 610 

47 2025114617993 DIVYANG MEHTA 608 

48 2025114814682 SWATI SINGH 602 

49 2025114411092 QASIM ANIS NAIK 602 

50 2025114214922 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 598 

51 2025114610085 MADDINENI YAKSHITH 596 

52 2025114010920 DHOLA TANVI JAGDISHBHAI 592 

53 2025114714068 KARAN UMANGKUMAR PATEL 584 

54 
2025114618977 

GUMMIREDDY BHAGEERATH 
REDDY 581 

55 2025114215124 PUNNATI MAHESWAR REDDY 581 

56 2025114417661 KSHITIJ TIWARI 581 

57 2025114015179 ARUHI KASHYAP 579 

58 2025114415258 SHRAVAN SINGH CHAUHAN 575 

59 
2025114116079 

CHAITANYA PRAMOD 
WALVEKAR 575 

60 
2025114919408 

RACHAPUTI YOGESH 
NARASIMHA 573 

61 2025114913935 R KRUSHNA JASHWANTH SAI 569 

62 2025114216950 PIYUSH KUMAR 565 

63 2025114215201 SURYA KANT MANI 564 

64 2025114716350 VANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA 557 

65 2025114418652 ASHUTOSH RAJ 556 

66 2025114312296 HARSH SRIVASTAVA. 556 

67 2025114616712 JAIN RAHUL RAJKUMAR 552 

68 2025114617785 KRISHNA VIKRAM SINGH 552 

69 2025114910046 SOUMYADEEP GHOSH 549 

70 
2025114219003 

NIMMAGADDA GOVINDA SAI 
BHARGAVI 548 

71 
2025114312399 

SHELAKE RUSHIKESH 
SHRIRAJ 543 



19 

 

72 2025114916359 NITTALA LALITHA 542 

73 2025114310785 SHUBHAM SINGH 539 

74 2025114518972 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 533 

75 2025114818615 SAMARTH SAHAB MATHUR 531 

76 2025114417213 KHUSHI GATWAR 528 

77 2025114619225 AASTHA GAUTAM 527 

78 2025114410706 ABHAY SHARMA 526 

79 2025114915852 DEBADATTA PANDA 526 

80 
2025114913309 

ABHIKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 
PARSANIYA 526 

81 2025114114970 AKASH MISHRA 526 

82 2025114913404 GHARE ATHARVA ANIL 523 

83 
2025114714095 

BANGORIA DAKSH 
VIMLESHBHAI 523 

84 2025114214973 MALLAVOJVALA GAYATHRI 518 

85 2025114719459 PUJA KUMARI 516 

86 2025114110572 DEVALLA TEJASWI 514 

87 2025114414258 KARISHMA UPRETI 512 

88 2025114816672 ABHIJIT PARIDA 509 

89 
2025114312112 

NADIPALLI JAYA SANDEEP 
NARASIMHA CHOWDHARY 506 

90 2025114616521 BAHNIMAN GHOSH 506 

91 
2025114412129 

SAGIREDDI PURNA 
NARASIMHA ACHYUTH 499 

92 2025114215145 KASARLA SHYAM SUNDAR 495 

93 2025114512279 RAUNAK SINGH 486 

94 2025114313621 VIVEK REDDY ELUKA 483 

95 2025114917649 OMKAR VILAS RANE 483 

96 2025114213116 SHUBHAM SOURABH 479 

97 2025114118913 YASH TIWARI 477 

98 2025114412768 SHRADHA DWIVEDI 473 

99 2025114516116 KHUSHI 469 

100 2025114318192 MORE PANDURANG BALAJI 456 

101 
2025114114924 

VASOYA HARSHKUMAR 
NILESHBHAI 453 

102 2025114516418 DRISHTI DEVI 452 

Category: EWS-PD 

1 2025114714324 INDAR PAUL 349 

Category: OBC 

1 2025114417720 BORSE ABHISHEK JITENDRA 689 

2 2025114117111 VIGNESH S 685 

3 2025114010880 GEDELA RAVI KUMAR 684 

4 2025114318323 VIVEK RANJAN 684 

5 2025114316446 REEMA GUPTA 681 

6 2025114115118 SAYAN DEY 677 

7 2025114018876 KRITI RATHORE 664 

8 2025114118238 ACHYUTANANDA SAHOO 664 

9 2025114817952 AMAL WAGHAS E 663 

10 2025114319466 MOHAMMAD AQDAS 660 

11 2025114617698 ROHAN PATIDAR 660 

12 2025114510671 TADEPALLI MAHESH 658 

13 2025114417861 ROJA RAJENDRA AMBATI 658 
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14 2025114217100 SUREDDY GEETHIKA 655 

15 2025114918547 PRATIK GOKUL HARDE 655 

16 2025114217575 RAHUL RAMAN 651 

17 2025114611319 TAJAMUL BAHIR NAJAR 648 

18 2025114110787 GHINMINE PRAJWAL PRALHAD 647 

19 2025114711239 JAY NARENDRA FISKE 647 

20 2025114016382 MOHAMMED HARIS 647 

21 2025114617396 PAMPARI SAIVAMSHI 643 

22 2025114312707 SREEKSHA MURALEEDHARAN 641 

23 2025114210385 G SANTHANA KRISHNAN 641 

24 2025114513372 SHISHIR SINGH 641 

25 2025114314895 SAINATH PRAKASH KASAR 639 

26 2025114315792 ABHIMANYU PRAJAPATI 639 

27 2025114114907 ABHAY KUMAR 639 

28 2025114115609 PRINCE KUMAR 639 

29 2025114318468 MAYANKKUMAR SATAPARA 639 

30 2025114712736 AYUSH KR SINGH 638 

31 2025114516972 NAMMI ADITYA 635 

32 2025114716933 RAJAT SINGH 635 

33 2025114112090 MALLESH ADITYA VIJAY 632 

34 2025114717687 ABHAY RAJU GOTMARE 629 

35 2025114718819 PRACHET PRASAD PANDAV 628 

36 2025114518206 PATEL JAYKUMAR AJITBHAI 628 

37 2025114513145 PALLIKONDA SAI SRUJAN 627 

38 2025114510499 ANKIT AHIRRAO 627 

39 2025114910172 SANDEEP M 627 

40 2025114713487 RAHUL RAY 625 

41 2025114712166 RAJESH KANNA M R 625 

42 2025114614398 MANNEPULA THARUN KUMAR 622 

43 2025114218878 
GURAJAPU.DEVI CHARAN 

KUMAR 622 

44 2025114812784 MANSI SHEKHAR MANJREKAR 622 

45 2025114312751 ASHWIN DHANGAR 622 

46 2025114910193 BIPIN KUMAR 622 

47 2025114413191 ABHISHEK KUMAR 622 

48 2025114711450 MAYANK  KATIYAR 621 

49 2025114816348 AMAN ANAND 618 

50 2025114916388 NIRUPAMA PRASAD 618 

51 2025114114306 SUSHIL MEHER 618 

52 2025114911922 ANSHU ANAND 618 

53 2025114611770 ASHISH KUMAR 618 

54 2025114613895 GULSAN KUMAR NATH 615 

55 2025114011052 
YADAV AKHILESHKUMAR 

SANJAY 614 

56 2025114313082 SURE UDAY KIRAN 612 

57 2025114114585 HARSHIT KUMAWAT 612 

58 2025114819436 UTSAW KUMAR 612 

59 2025114318087 RISHI RAJ VISHWAKARMA 612 

60 2025114217822 VRAJ BIPINCHANDRA PATEL 610 

61 2025114811044 NALLA VAMSI 608 

62 2025114115929 ROHAN THAPA 606 
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63 2025114416428 ADARSH KUSHWAH 606 

64 2025114618510 AMBIKA GORAIN 603 

65 2025114411355 MADAKA NARASINGA RAO 602 

66 2025114410278 ABHISHEK JAISWAL 602 

67 2025114819135 THUPAKULA VENKATESH 597 

68 2025114911378 SEEPANA MITHUN 597 

69 2025114210401 PRASHANT KUMAR 597 

70 2025114318908 ANKUSH KUMAR GUPTA 597 

71 2025114918620 PUJA KUMARI SHAW 597 

72 2025114010752 
MANEM CHANDRA SEKHAR 

LOKESH 596 

73 2025114315029 SHRINIDHI NARWRIYA 595 

74 2025114710520 ANISH KUMAR PAL 592 

75 2025114618857 HIMANSHU VERMA 592 

76 2025114917859 MANISH KUMAR 592 

77 
2025114516478 

PRAJAPATI ARYAN 
VIRENDRAKUMAR 589 

78 2025114019480 SARANSH SAHU 588 

79 2025114912865 SHYAM MOHAN VERMA 585 

80 
2025114318930 

THONTA SIVAMANI ANJI 
KUMAR 582 

81 2025114819184 SAREPALLI SASIKAMAL 581 

82 2025114516330 OJASAV RATHORE 581 

83 2025114815876 BETHA AJAY KUMAR 579 

84 2025114118841 AMBATI SAIKIRAN 577 

85 2025114711726 KUSHAL KHACHANE 577 

86 2025114116888 SIDDHI SUNIL SHELOKAR 577 

87 2025114717678 ANIKET ASHOK PATIL 577 

88 2025114411503 RAUSHAN VIVEK 575 

89 2025114614848 PASUNURU NITHIN SAI 572 

90 2025114717010 NEELKETU KUMAR SINGH 572 

91 2025114017247 GULLA MAHESH 569 

92 2025114518112 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 568 

93 2025114816845 ABHISHEK NAGAR 564 

94 2025114218814 SHUBHAM RAMOLA 563 

95 
2025114311445 

KORRAPATI SATYA PRAMOD 
YADAV 561 

96 2025114717369 KOREDLA SAKETH RAHUL 561 

97 2025114318675 NAGPURE ATHARVA SUNIL 561 

98 2025114217220 ANIKET VASANT SHEDE 560 

99 2025114912755 SATYAM PAL 560 

100 2025114717131 ASHUTOSH RAJPUT 557 

101 2025114515897 SHUBHAM GUPTA 556 

102 2025114415452 GOHEL RAJAN PIYUSHBHAI 555 

103 2025114011534 SATYAJIT PRIYADARSHI 555 

104 2025114719262 ABHILASHA KUMARI 555 

105 2025114414900 KOTLA ABHIRAM 553 

106 2025114914274 HELAMBE VAIBHAV DILIP 553 

107 2025114210421 HARSH ASHOK LANJEWAR 552 

108 2025114315277 RUCHI SAINI 552 

109 2025114510356 SIDHANT CHANDRAKAR 552 

110 2025114417909 SAURAV MANIKCHAND GUPTA 552 
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111 2025114015675 MAN MOHAN SINGH 552 

112 2025114419174 PYLA LOVA CHITTI BABU 552 

113 2025114518926 HARSH RAO 552 

114 2025114712111 GATRAM SRAVAN KUMAR 549 

115 2025114113917 VIRESH TUSHAR KOLI 549 

116 2025114817337 ARPIT RAJ 548 

117 2025114812562 OM RAJ SINGH 548 

118 2025114017787 
CHAMAKURA CHANDRA 

SHEKAR 546 

119 2025114118614 MANISH KUMAR 546 

120 2025114713457 PRIYANSHU DEWANGAN 543 

121 2025114516078 RAJ PRAKASH GUPTA 543 

122 2025114317770 JANWADE RUSHIKESH RAM 542 

123 2025114412167 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAJAPATI 542 

124 2025114815063 DEEPESH KUMAR 539 

125 2025114014277 SARVESH KUMAR PAL 535 

126 2025114417786 SANDEEP KR MAHTO 534 

127 2025114813135 DEEPAK RAJ 532 

128 2025114312400 OMKAR RAVINDRA KUMBHAR 531 

129 2025114519301 VADDI GOVARDHAN 530 

130 2025114818576 KAMAL KISHOR DHAKAD 530 

131 2025114311115 LADINENI DIVIJA 527 

132 2025114016983 RAJU MAURYA 527 

133 2025114018693 RITIKA VERMA 526 

134 2025114516208 SHIVANI OJHA 526 

135 2025114717436 HARSH SUNIL WANKHADE 526 

136 2025114012290 ANURAG DHIMAN 526 

137 2025114017034 HARSH PAWAR 523 

138 2025114415410 PAILA TEJESWARA RAO 522 

139 2025114919341 ADARSH RAJ 522 

140 2025114714138 ASHISH PARMAR 522 

141 2025114915327 JEET JAGDISH MULEY 522 

142 2025114918105 ANIL KUMAR 519 

143 2025114418946 KORUKONDA DEDEEPYA 518 

144 2025114419220 ANSH 516 

145 2025114011400 JAI SHANKAR AZAD 514 

146 
2025114917558 

ANAND BHAN SINGH 
CHOUHAN 514 

147 2025114314878 
MINDE SHIVAM 

GORAKSHANATH 514 

148 2025114811899 CHETAN SAINI 510 

149 2025114418947 AKSHAY AKAWAD 510 

150 2025114115658 
LAKSHMI SAI PRASANNA 

DAKOJU 510 

151 2025114217667 GEETIKA NIDHI 510 

152 2025114413528 ROSE GUPTA 509 

153 2025114110848 SURAJ KUMAR 506 

154 2025114412992 MOHAMMAD SARIM 506 

155 2025114718933 RANJEET KUMAR 506 

156 2025114711871 NETHUNURI SAI PRANEETH 503 

157 2025114015981 HIMANSHU KUMAR 503 

158 2025114216658 SIMRAN SANIA 503 
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159 2025114816048 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SAINI 502 

160 2025114515943 MOHAMMED THANWEER 499 

161 2025114611868 ARYA BINODKUMAR SINGH 499 

162 2025114210949 SATENDRA SINGH 499 

163 2025114117045 ASHISH PRAJAPATI 496 

164 2025114718342 DAHIPHALE MADAN EKNATH 495 

165 2025114818827 ARUNJITH R 494 

166 2025114017728 MUKESH 493 

167 2025114015763 SURYA TEJA KADALI 491 

168 2025114716112 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 491 

169 2025114910236 KUNAL VERMA 491 

170 2025114317250 MALI VISHAL VAISHALI VIJAY 489 

171 2025114215794 ANSIKA KUNDU 487 

172 2025114115988 NAMITA DAS 483 

173 2025114312882 KUSHAL VISHWAKARMA 483 

174 2025114910859 SRIJIB DEY 483 

175 2025114118732 
DHARMARAJ DAYANAND 

RATHOD 483 

176 2025114914114 AYUSH YADAV 483 

177 2025114518177 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY 481 

178 2025114815864 PATIL NISHAD SANJAY 481 

179 2025114317756 ANUSUYA P K 479 

180 2025114711183 SATYAM PRASHANT 479 

181 2025114317069 DISHANT NIBEDIT 479 

182 2025114516814 ROHIT KUMAR 477 

183 2025114816190 AKASH DAS 477 

184 2025114512101 BHAIRAVI SANJAY PUSTODE 475 

185 2025114511790 SK KHALIC MEERA 473 

186 2025114018488 AKASH KASHYAP 473 

187 2025114917531 ANJALI 473 

188 2025114011759 RIMA ROY 469 

189 2025114816959 ADITYA KRISHNA 467 

190 2025114813138 
APPALABATHULA SATYA 

LOKESH 467 

191 
2025114917790 

DESHMUKH DNYANAL 
RAVINDRA 466 

192 2025114219258 RAMELLI VANDANA 463 

193 2025114816690 SAYAN SADHUKHAN 463 

194 2025114616954 SONAL TUSHAR KHAIRNAR 460 

195 2025114818739 MAYANK DEWANGAN 460 

196 2025114212209 HITESH BHOI 460 

197 2025114311890 NANABOINA ABHILASH 456 

198 2025114116252 
SMRUTIBEN DEVENDRABHAI 

LAKDAWALA 456 

199 2025114810467 PUSHPA KUMARI 456 

200 2025114218088 D SRIJA ANURAGINI 452 

201 2025114717227 NAVDEEP KUMAR 452 

202 2025114715383 SOURABH SINGH 452 

203 2025114716801 ARNESH SANJEEV SINGH 452 

204 2025114917978 
RAYAPATI CHANDANA 

SUSHMITHA 450 

205 2025114415795 JERRY SANTHOSH KUMAR 450 
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206 2025114411385 PRASHANTH L 450 

207 2025114716506 SHUBHAM PAL 448 

208 2025114411951 ADITI KUMARI 448 

209 2025114613652 VASU DEV GANDA 448 

210 2025114116847 SHAGUN KALER 446 

211 2025114719107 PRIYANSHOO SINGH 446 

212 2025114715707 DIPRAJ DEBNATH 446 

213 2025114515005 RAJAT BHARTI 445 

214 2025114617793 P VIKRAM 437 

215 2025114919510 PARTIBHA 437 

216 2025114715215 LALEETHADITHYA S 436 

217 2025114913419 NILESH KUMAR 436 

218 2025114017672 AMAN ASISH GUPTA 434 

219 2025114517050 VIDHI SONKAR 432 

220 2025114317506 KUMBHAR SANKET SANDIP 428 

221 2025114416738 MANDVI DANGI 424 

222 2025114117656 PARIMALA AKKARAM 424 

223 2025114712770 DIVYANSHU RATHORE 424 

224 2025114212197 PONNADA LAKSHMI PRASAD 423 

225 2025114811587 SUBHAM NAYAK 423 

226 2025114219115 KUNAL SINGH 420 

227 2025114917935 SUBHADIP BISWAS 420 

228 2025114617251 
MANGURE IKHLAS PAKIJA 

IMTIYAJ 418 

229 2025114718451 HAPPY KUMARI 418 

230 2025114818716 SAI PAVANI BOORNA 417 

231 2025114517380 M SRIHARI 417 

232 2025114513393 JALAKAM CHANDRA HARSHA 414 

233 
2025114310829 

NAVEEN PRASHANTH 
GOVINDARAJAN 413 

234 2025114215993 MEENU 413 

235 2025114312066 ANIKET KUMAR 413 

236 2025114314259 PRIYANSHU GOYAL 410 

237 2025114415724 DUBASI RISHI KUMAR 410 

238 2025114110900 VANISHA VERMA 410 

239 2025114918840 AKASH SAINI 410 

240 2025114517692 BHARADWAJ A V K 409 

241 2025114315531 TALABHAKTULA PREM KUMAR 407 

242 
2025114215606 

LOLLA SRI DATTA JAYA 
VIDYADHAR 405 

243 2025114315833 RASHMI SAHU 405 

244 2025114919192 MANISH KUMAR MILAN 405 

Category: OBC-PD 

1 2025114718933 RANJEET KUMAR 506 

2 2025114617324 TANDLE VARDHAN 323 

3 2025114319030 PUCHA ARUN KUMAR 317 

Category: SC 

1 2025114518144 V THARUN KUMAR 555 

2 2025114611260 PUSHKESHWAR SINGH 552 

3 2025114711517 MOHIT PANWAR 531 

4 2025114210991 SOUMYADEEP DAS 510 

5 2025114615901 ANINDITA PRAMANIK 499 
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6 2025114711017 SAMYAKA BHAVSAGAR 499 

7 2025114812063 SOUTRIK DAS 493 

8 2025114516644 SHAILY SEHGAL 483 

9 2025114818943 ANAND DIWAKAR 479 

10 2025114012289 HARSH 468 

11 2025114915547 ADITYA KISHORE 462 

12 2025114518914 YOGYA VERMA 460 

13 2025114817152 HARSH UMESH KUKUTKAR 460 

14 2025114216617 ANISHA KUMARI LAL 456 

15 2025114211247 SRIJAN SINGH 452 

16 2025114811443 NISHKARSH VERMA 446 

17 2025114010617 DESAI VIRAJ VINAY 436 

18 2025114112549 KUDARI KAVYA 432 

19 2025114511721 JAHNAVI SINGH 431 

20 2025114412656 NEHA BHARTI 430 

21 2025114413029 ANJALI SANJAY KASHIDE 427 

22 
2025114111464 

SAMYAK SHUDDHODHAN 
MESHRAM 427 

23 2025114817488 BHOSALE SHUBHAM SAMPAT 427 

24 2025114514813 SINGI MAHARSHI 426 

25 2025114318330 CHERSHIL HYDE CHINTHALA 424 

26 2025114514166 RIYA CHAUDHARI 424 

27 2025114217221 VIPUL 424 

28 2025114917304 KOMMU SAI TEJA 420 

29 2025114013300 SAGNIK KAYAL 418 

30 2025114316126 TEJA SURYA H 417 

31 2025114910007 SUMIT SARKAR 413 

32 2025114416742 DEEPAM PRIYADARSHI 413 

33 2025114217892 PARTH RAJ SINGH 413 

34 2025114518800 SAYAN KUMAR BHOWMICK 410 

35 
2025114213570 

SHIRISKAR PRATHAMESH 
SURYAKANT SUPRIYA 410 

36 2025114915430 MUKESH KUMAR 409 

37 2025114115366 RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY 409 

38 2025114518442 GAMRE MUDITA MILIND 406 

39 2025114813844 VIGNESH MILIND SHINDE 402 

40 2025114514690 PRATIK RANGNATH KOKANE 401 

41 2025114214451 KAPIL KUMAR ARYA 400 

42 2025114717025 KOUSHIK KUMAR DAS 398 

43 
2025114914812 

MESHRAM CHETAN RAVINDRA 
VARSHA 398 

44 2025114410620 ANJALI 397 

45 2025114719451 KANISHKA DHADA 397 

46 2025114115607 RENU 393 

47 2025114714494 PUNEET ARYA 393 

48 2025114110057 ASHISH KUMAR 393 

49 2025114813416 MUKUNDA MONDAL 389 

50 2025114514675 ANJANA GIRISH 389 

51 2025114211604 CHETAN KUMAR 389 

52 2025114612539 AMAN PRAKASH MUNJEWAR 389 

53 2025114917794 ABHIMANYU 385 

54 2025114112288 RAHUL SINGH 385 
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55 2025114111335 INDERPREET SINGH 385 

56 2025114916413 RATHOD KRUNAL DIPAKBHAI 381 

57 2025114610571 SANDEEP 381 

58 2025114910868 SAHADEB BARMAN 381 

59 2025114214749 TAMATAM SRIKANTH 380 

60 2025114914405 KAVYA SINGH 380 

61 2025114214995 GANGA LAYA 377 

62 2025114815562 ISHIKA SONKER 377 

63 2025114311235 RITESH VERMA 374 

64 2025114315949 NAVIN SIDDHARTH JAMULE 373 

65 2025114918313 PAVITRA KUMAR 373 

66 2025114816525 HITESH KUMAR 370 

67 2025114614768 TUSHAR KANT MANHARE 370 

68 2025114717217 SACHIN ROKDE 368 

69 2025114612065 ANISHA MENDHE 368 

70 2025114411064 JEEVAN KUMAR S V 368 

71 2025114118113 AKASH VERMA 367 

72 2025114119274 DIPIKA NAYEK 367 

73 2025114515174 SURAJ S M 366 

74 2025114916578 CHINTHALAPUDI AKSHARA 364 

75 2025114719031 SURYAL DILIP KHIRADE 364 

76 
2025114113446 

AADITYA RHIDAYNATH 
BANSODE 362 

77 2025114312208 CHANDAN KUMAR MALLIK 362 

78 2025114512665 RITUPARNA SENAPATI 360 

79 2025114417938 JYOTIRADITYA  BISWAS 360 

80 2025114518033 SARVEPALLI DAVID SHINE 358 

81 2025114711473 ANUKTA ROY 358 

82 2025114812486 VAGHMARE SIDDHARTH 358 

83 2025114615883 KHEM SINGH 357 

84 2025114112762 SHIVANI PASWAN 357 

85 2025114812393 ARYAN AMOL GAIKWAD 357 

86 2025114012396 BHASKAR RAJAURA 350 

87 2025114313177 N NAVEEN 348 

88 2025114411852 ANSHU DEVI 348 

89 
2025114617821 

POBBATI KOUSHIKI SAI 
MEGHANA 346 

90 2025114010494 AARYUMAN SAWAI 343 

91 2025114712325 AVINASH KUMAR BHARTI 343 

92 2025114714426 ESAIARASI S 342 

93 2025114417161 ANIKET KUMAR 339 

94 2025114612358 SIDDHANT SEKHAR PATRA 339 

95 
2025114717897 

PRAJAKTA SIDDHARTH 
WANKHEDE 338 

96 2025114811889 ABHRODEEP DAS 338 

97 2025114215640 RATAN BHOWMICK 334 

98 2025114610280 SUMEET KUMAR BEHERA 334 

99 2025114713979 MOLUGU INDUSREE 330 

100 2025114618648 VIJAY CHAITANYA DUNNA 327 

101 2025114118616 SUBHADEEP DAS 327 

102 2025114911463 KALVALA SAI VARDHAN 324 

103 2025114011632 NEELENDRA SINGH 324 
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104 2025114715298 PEULI KARMAKAR 323 

105 2025114913448 MILAN 323 

106 2025114712509 ASTHA BERI 323 

107 2025114813615 YASH VERMA 323 

108 2025114318843 GOTTIMUKKALA AKHIL 319 

109 2025114215093 VAIBHAV SAGAR 319 

110 2025114911585 NIKHIL M 318 

111 2025114316332 ASHWIN KUMAR 317 

112 2025114416987 SAYANTANI KARMAKAR 317 

113 2025114817777 JANGAM SHASHI PREETHAM 316 

114 2025114516001 ABHISHEK KUMAR 314 

115 
2025114917739 

SOLANKI JANAK 
MAHENDRABHAI 313 

116 2025114215267 AKASH ALARIA 311 

117 2025114916928 ARYA RAAG MANISHKUMAR 307 

118 2025114915380 SOWMYA PIDATHALA 304 

Category: SC-PD 

  N/A N/A N/A 
Category: ST 

1 2025114618479 MANAPATI YASHWANTH 403 

2 2025114815362 RASHMIRANJAN PING 393 

3 2025114915286 THOKALA VAMSIKRISHNA 390 

4 2025114715069 DHIREN MAJHI 390 

5 
2025114714669 

CHAUDHARI DARSHIL 
VINODKUMAR 381 

6 
2025114111484 

BHUVNESHWARKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI THORAT 380 

7 2025114113226 UMER KHAYAM MIR 375 

8 2025114716591 NENAVATH SUKRAM NAIK 370 

9 2025114211225 ARUP SANKAR REANG 366 

10 2025114416169 MURTAZA AZIZ 364 

11 2025114817709 ABHA SINGH SARDAR 334 

12 2025114019229 ABHILASH NAIK 331 

13 2025114612179 RAHUL BANKIRA 327 

14 2025114617622 JAYACHANDRA HEMBRAM 323 

15 2025114617549 DHANANJOY DOLEY 315 

16 2025114517048 SHUBHANGI UIKEY 314 

17 2025114119360 TANUJA CHURENDRA 313 

Category:ST-PD 

  N/A N/A N/A 

 

 

 

 


